
Equestran  
AERSO July 7, 2019 

 

NOVICE DIVISIONS 

 

 

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

32 4 33 4 34 4

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1939 FOREST ARIANE Hip Hop 0 0 0 0 294

1913 VELENOSI SIENA Arthur 1 28 1 28 1 28 84 203

1797 HAY JORDAN Elvis 3 16 4 12 3 16 44 198

1914 CARPENTIER LAURE King of Hearts 2 20 3 16 2 20 56 168

1840 ODELL CALISTA By Design 0 0 0 0 133

1926 LEBOEUF LILLY ROSE Brelview Milky Way 0 0 0 0 133

1848 BEERMAN CHARLOTTE Integrity's Honey 0 0 0 0 112

1920 VIVIER CHELSEY Morton Cat's Ballou 0 0 0 0 84

1933 MURPHY TRINITY Piper 0 0 0 0 63

1931 LANDRY ISABELLA Baby Blue 0 0 0 0 63

1955 CASS KAYLA Will 0 0 0 0 63

1851 BRABANT EVE Integrity Huney 0 0 0 0 56

1954 BERGEVIN AVA Sugar Sammy 0 2 20 4 12 32 32

1907 BROOKS ELYSE Enchanted 0 0 0 0 0

1935 LESSARD MADDISON Enchanted 0 0 0 0 0

Short Stirrup

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

12 9 13 9 14 9

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1737 PRESSE KAITLYN Custom Fit 1 63 2 45 5 18 126 216

1771 SWAIN MELANIE Jetta 4 27 5 18 1 63 108 213

1722 WEBB WILLOW Henry 0 0 0 0 210

1902 HOPKINS SEQUOIA Sea Cruise 3 36 3 36 3 36 108 198

1744 MCLEISH TESS Will 0 0 0 0 175

1806 ROBERTSON ALIVIA Billie Joe 0 0 0 0 136

1765 CADIEUX ALEXANDRA Devil Wood 0 0 0 0 99

1860 JEFFERSON SOPHIA Ever After II 0 0 6 9 4 27 36 90

1714 CINQ MARS ZOE Splash 6 9 1 63 6 9 81 81

1770 SWAIN JACQUELINE Ever After II/Jameson 5 18 0 0 0 0 18 77

1821 ROCHEFORT CAMILLE West Jet Jenny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

1865 LOMBARDI CARTHERINE Monster 0 0 0 0 48

1824 TURNER JULIA Wonderfull Lady 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1732 RACICOT MARTEL NORALY Lady Capulet X 0 X 0 X 0 0 0

Novice Jr/Am 2'3"

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

35 3 36 3 37 3

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1923 VINCENT ANNE Hip Hop 0 0 0 0 105

1936 ANLIKER FAITH Henry 0 0 0 0 75

1940 ZIEGLEROVA LUISA Gayfields King Midas 2 15 2 15 2 15 45 70

1944 DAY MARGOT Will 0 0 0 0 55

1948 EDGERTON RAYMOND FIANNA Devilwood 1 21 3 12 1 21 54 54

1824 TURNER JULIA Wonderful Lady 0 0 0 0 45

1672 KLAUS CAROLYN Sir Edward Bear 3 12 1 21 3 12 45 45

Beginner Novice Jr/Am

Competitor Name



Equestran  
AERSO July 7, 2019 

 

JUMPER DIVISIONS 

 

 

Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

38 7 40 7 42 7

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1715 POIRIER MASYN Electra 6 7 0 0 1 49 56 213

1711 AYLIFFE ANNE-LAURENCE Integrity Kallam 2 35 2 35 3 28 98 206

1755 AL-RAMLI ALMA Storm 0 0 0 0 177

1868 ST THOMAS CARLEY Voltury 1 49 1 49 0 0 98 158

1482 DOHERTY KASSIDY Moka 0 0 0 0 105

1905 OLNEY MAEGAN Little Einstein 0 0 6 7 6 7 14 104

1938 LADOUCEUR HAILEY Buckini 4 21 3 28 2 35 84 99

1654 DAWES ASHLEY Chico 5 14 5 14 5 14 42 87

1624 SHEDRICK SYLVANNA Impressive Picaso 0 0 0 0 54

Pony Jumper .75m

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries Class # Entries

39 4 41 5 43 8

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1795 DAGHER OLIVIA Integrity's Honey 1 28 1 35 3 32 95 316

1929 RODRIGUES SALINGER London 0 0 1 56 56 161

1557 WHELAN MADELYN Youshi 0 0 0 0 133

1952 FAUCHER ERYKA Intergrity's Douchka 0 0 0 0 128

1575 LEBLANC NATHALIE Monsieur Chicky 0 0 4 24 24 80

1645 WILLIS ESTELLA Double Take 0 0 0 0 70

1255 LEGRAND MANON F-Calipja 0 0 0 0 50

1264 ESTEPHAN OLIVIA Dash of Pepper 0 0 0 0 45

1786 GERVAIS-CARTIER FANNY KeyWest 0 0 0 0 45

1406 BRAUSWETTER DAY ALEXIA Royal Versailles 2 20 2 25 0 0 45 45

1715 POIRIER MASYN Electra 0 0 0 0 40

1938 LADOUCEUR HAILEY Buckini 0 0 0 0 40

1813 HOFFMAN KRISTEN Sweet Liberty 0 0 0 0 0 40

1764 DUBOIS STEPHANIE Appleton 0 0 2 40 40 40

1819 FREIFRAU VON GRUNAU GABRIELA Galileo's Callisto 0 0 0 0 36

1924 CHIASSON JOANNIE Teddy Roosevelt 0 0 0 0 36

1930 SMALL ISABEL Cryptico 0 0 0 0 31

1908 PAYNE MARNIE Lord Red 3 16 4 15 0 31 31

1861 ANSON LEAH Good Man 0 0 0 0 28

1943 MACLAREN ALEXA Barrington 0 0 0 0 28

1909 RAMAGLIA MADISON Espresso 0 3 20 6 8 28 28

1766 MODAVE DELPHINE Jameson 0 0 0 0 20

1274 NUTBROWN KRISTEN Spanish Trick 0 0 0 0 16

1597 BROWN MADISON Training Wheel 0 0 5 16 16 16

1880 HEINZLE OLIVIA Casino 0 0 0 0 14

1554 CRITICOS ANASTACIA Rockaway 0 5 10 0 10 10

1927 FOSSURIER ISALINE Athena 0 0 0 0 0

1921 GOVENLOCK MCKENZIE Take a Hint 0 0 0 0 0

1934 LAROCQUE EMMI Bella 0 0 0 0 0

1668 GALLANT LAURENCE Princess Fiona 0 0 0 0 0

Jumper .75m

Competitor Name
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Class # Entries Class # Entries

45 11 46 9

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1680 FOCZENY MARIE LUNE Integrity's Ofelia 2 55 1 63 118 300

1809 BISAILLON ROSALIE On the Rock 1 77 2 45 122 197

1929 RODRIGUES SALINGER London 5 22 4 27 49 177

1645 WILLIS ESTELLA Double Take 0 0 0 174

1264 ESTEPHAN OLIVIA Dash of Pepper 0 0 0 120

1575 LEBLANC NATHALIE Monsieur Chicky 3 44 3 36 80 116

1819 FREIFRAU VON GRUNAU GABRIELA Galileo's Callisto 0 0 0 55

1489 ST ONGE MELISSA Fiskburg Van Der Hooven 6 11 0 0 11 47

1813 HOFFMAN KRISTEN Sweet Liberty 0 0 6 9 9 40

1230 LAMOUREUX CHLOE Bonito 4 33 0 33 33

1255 LEGRAND MANON F-Calipja 0 0 0 27

1929 RODRIGUES SALINGER Sweet Liberty 0 0 0 27

1411 MAILHOT TIFFANY Clara Ruby 0 0 5 18 18 18

1764 DUBOIS STEPHANIE Appleton 0 0 0 0 0 11

1766 MODAVE DELPHINE Jameson 0 0 0 0 0

1597 BROWN MADISON Training Wheel 0 0 0 0

1934 LAROCQUE EMMI Bella 0 0 0 0

1668 GALLANT LAURENCE Princess Fiona 0 0 0 0

Jumper .90m

Competitor Name
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*** JUMPER  1.10m were not run at CMG (or the previous show). No results yet *** 

Class # Entries

44 4

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1645 WILLIS ESTELLA Double Take 0 0 98

1809 BISAILLON ROSALIE On the Rock 1 28 28 79

1264 ESTEPHAN OLIVIA Dash of Pepper 0 0 70

1597 BROWN MADISON Training Wheel X 0 0 27

1766 MODAVE DELPHINE Jameson X 0 0 20

1230 LAMOUREUX CHLOE Bonito 2 20 20 20

1943 MACLAREN ALEXA Barrington 0 0 18

1813 HOFFMAN KRISTEN Sweet Liberty 0 0 10

1668 GALLANT LAURENCE Princess Fiona 0 0 9

1575 LEBLANC NATHALIE Monsieur Chicky 0 0 0

1819 FREIFRAU VON GRUNAU GABRIELA Galileo's Callisto 0 0 0

1934 LAROCQUE EMMI Bella 0 0 0

Jumper Eq .90m

Competitor Name

Class # Entries

47 4

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

1680 FOCZENY MARIE LUNE Integrity's Ofelia 1 28 28 57

1645 WILLIS ESTELLA Double Take 0 0 21

1411 MAILHOT TIFFANY Clara Ruby 2 20 20 20

21 BOUCHARD HEATHER NightFlight 3 16 16 16

1264 ESTEPHAN OLIVIA Dash of Pepper 0 0 12

1489 ST ONGE MELISSA Fiskburg Van Der Hooven 0 0 10

Francois Ferland 1.0m

Competitor Name

Class # Entries Class # Entries

48 1 49 1

AERSO ID Horse RESULTS POINTS RESULTS POINTS
SHOW 

TOTAL

TOP 5 

TOTAL

21 BOUCHARD HEATHER NightFlight 1 7 1 7 14 14

Jumper 1.0m

Competitor Name


